
MILK

PEND OREILLE

MARIAS

FORT PECK LAKE

MUSSELSHELL

UPPER 
MISSOURI

LOWER YELLOWSTONE

MISSOURI 
HEADWATERS

MISSOURI-
POPLAR

UPPER 
YELLOWSTONE

POWDER
TONGUEBIG HORN

KOOTENAI

LITTLE 
MISSOURI

SASKATCHEWAN

Butte

HavreShelby

Bozeman

Lewiston

Missoula

Kalispell

Great Falls

Helena

Billings

74

24 20
45

41

64

63

83

15

77

75

58

50

15

93

53

39

99

38

75

34

76

50

22

65

81

96

58

60

78

16

63

27

33

69

78

149

239

106

123 163
150

117

203

152

183

105

100

146

106

132

129

259

136

214

140

239

128

185

176

185

163

342

130

254

333

184
227

127

338

280

136
118

208

132 175

135

133

156

108

341

111

15

94

Montana
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

90

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Aug 15, 2013

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


